
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Alfred-Adler-Grundschule  ( 641 )
Erbendorfer Weg 13
12279   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 30.09.2023 12:30

14:15

16:00

17:45

VL mC

VL mB

VL mD

SL mD

Lichtenrader SV

Lichtenrader SV

Lichtenrader SV

Lichtenrader SV III

TSV Rudow

Pfeffersport

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin

VfV Spandau II

32:37

39:30

14:39

30:11

So. 01.10.2023 10:15

12:15

14:15

16:00

20:00

St. A
stärker

VL F

SL mC

VL mA

LL M

VfL Lichtenrade

VfL Lichtenrade

VfL Lichtenrade II

VfL Lichtenrade

VfL Lichtenrade

SG OSF Berlin

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

Füchse Berlin Reindf. II

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN

TSV Rudow II

15:17

28:24

30:31

28:35

19:24


